
Kharagpur -Meerut City One Trip  Special/08055xX - Exp - SER 
KGP/Kharagpur Junction to MTC/Meerut City Junction 

23h 15m - 1411 km - 11 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KGP Kharagpur Junction 19:15 3 1 0 13 39 SER
2 MDN Medinipur (Midnapore) 20:15 20:20 5m 0 1 13 95 47 SER
3 BQA Bankura Junction 21:25 21:30 5m 0 1 116 71 SER
4 ADRA Adra Junction 22:15 22:20 5m 0 1 169 40 185 SER
5 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 00:10 00:20 10m 0 2 241 60 235 ECR
6 GAYA Gaya Junction 03:10 03:15 5m 0 2 412 64 109 ECR
7 MGS Mughal Sarai Junction 06:27 06:47 20m 0 2 616 67 84 ECR
8 ALD Allahabad 09:05 09:10 5m 0 2 769 69 NCR
9 CNB Kanpur Central 12:00 12:05 5m 0 2 964 66 127 NCR
10 TDL Tundla Junction 15:35 15:40 5m 0 2 1195 45 167 NCR
11 ALJN Aligarh Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 0 2 1273 87 186 NCR
12 KRJ Khurja Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 0 2 1317 - NCR
13 MTC Meerut City Junction 18:30 0 2 1411 - 224 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 18 2024 (03:18)

May 18 2024 (03:18)

1

1


